GWWN = GQOaOAPRDNN - AP ON- QOO WON = QO wW-_a= AP W= =

GQOarwON -

2023 ACC B Division
HBF Stadium
Thursday, 23 March 2023
Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Klopper, Minet St Stephen's School - Duncraig 43.0
Hewlett-Banning, Maddison St Brigids College 43.0
Lissett, Amelia Peter Moyes ACS 35.0
Brain, Charlotte Prendiville Catholic College 33.0
Orchard, Estelle Kolbe Catholic College 28.0
Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Anderson, Lucia Kolbe Catholic College 36.0
Snowden, Daisy Lake Joondalup Baptist College 36.0
Bowyer, Freya Lake Joondalup Baptist College 34.0
Wallace, Grace Peter Moyes ACS 33.0
Tremain, Scarlett St Stephen's School - Duncraig 29.0
Markovic, Amelie St Brigids College 29.0
Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Milne, Eilidh Corpus Christi College 47.0
Tuitupou, Rebecca Kolbe Catholic College 41.0
Malone, Aoife Prendiville Catholic College 37.0
Otway, Katie St Brigids College 36.0
Walton, Mackenzie Lake Joondalup Baptist College 32.0
Llewellyn, Charlotte St Brigids College 32.0
Individual Female U16 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Brodalka, Bridgette Prendiville Catholic College 46.0
Popham, Ella St Stephen's School - Duncraig 44.0
Wong, Chloe Corpus Christi College 37.0
Latimer, Gina Peter Moyes ACS 36.0
Biggin, Tegan St Brigids College 36.0
Individual Female U17 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Bull, Keely Corpus Christi College 42.0
Palmer, Eloise Ursula Frayne Catholic College 36.0
Stuart, Maisy Kolbe Catholic College 36.0
Burgess, Abbey Prendiville Catholic College 34.0
Field, Amy St Stephen's School - Duncraig 27.0
De Jesus, Jessica Prendiville Catholic College 27.0

Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions

Name School Points
Tarman, Sophia Peter Moyes ACS 47.0
Baluk, Gabriella Kolbe Catholic College 36.0
Blaine, Georgia Lake Joondalup Baptist College 33.0
Scarvaci, Ella Ursula Frayne Catholic College 33.0
Carr, Talah Corpus Christi College 29.0
Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions
Name School Points
Kettle, Aaden Mazenod College 47.0
Nunes, Lachlan Kolbe Catholic College 39.0
Brownrigg, Matthew Peter Moyes ACS 38.0
Mclvor, William Corpus Christi College 27.0
Biggin, Dominic Mazenod College 26.0
Leong, Jet Prendiville Catholic College 26.0



AP W= AP WN - AP WN - AP WN -

A BRADNDN -

2023 ACC B Division
HBF Stadium
Thursday, 23 March 2023
Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Name School
Williams, Kaiya Kolbe Catholic College
Westran, Charles Mazenod College
McGuiggan, Sebastian Corpus Christi College
Bridgman, Joseph St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Whyte, Jesse St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions
Name School
Zver, Romeo Kolbe Catholic College
Grant, Logan Peter Moyes ACS
Terlecki, John St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Fountain, Will Prendiville Catholic College
Freind, Jayden Peter Moyes ACS
Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions
Name School
Fackerell, Lucas Prendiville Catholic College
Bradbrook, Bailey Mazenod College
Dimov, Samuel Corpus Christi College
Battle, Finn Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Henry, Nicholas Mazenod College
Individual Male U17 Top 5 Champions
Name School
Cramp, Ethan Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Hancock, Callum Prendiville Catholic College
Isard, Brodie Mazenod College
McFerran, Michael Corpus Christi College
Llewellyn, Zachary Mazenod College

Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions

Name School

Prowton, Tom Peter Moyes ACS

Russell, Lenny Kolbe Catholic College
Bridgman, Oliver St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Le Febvre, Samuel Ursula Frayne Catholic College
Chai, Ryan Corpus Christi College

Points
46.0
42.0
40.0
38.0
32.0

Points
46.0
40.0
34.0
33.0
30.0

Points
48.0
39.0
37.0
32.0
29.0

Points
45.0
45.0
39.0
32.0
29.0

Points
48.0
41.0
41.0
33.0
33.0



