2023 ACC B Division

HBF Stadium

		HBF Stadium			
		day, 23 March 2023			
Individual Female U13 Top 5 Champions					
	Name	School	Points		
	1 Klopper, Minet	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	43.0		
	1 Hewlett-Banning, Maddison		43.0		
	3 Lissett, Amelia	Peter Moyes ACS	35.0		
	4 Brain, Charlotte	Prendiville Catholic College	33.0		
	5 Orchard, Estelle	Kolbe Catholic College	28.0		
Individual Female U14 Top 5 Champions					
	Name	School	Points		
	1 Anderson, Lucia1 Snowden, Daisy	Kolbe Catholic College Lake Joondalup Baptist College	36.0 36.0		
	3 Bowyer, Freya	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	34.0		
	4 Wallace, Grace	Peter Moyes ACS	33.0		
	5 Tremain, Scarlett	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	29.0		
	5 Markovic, Amelie	St Brigids College	29.0		
	o Markevie, 7 mene	or Brigido Collogo	20.0		
Individual Female U15 Top 5 Champions					
	Name	School	Points		
	1 Milne, Eilidh	Corpus Christi College	47.0		
	2 Tuitupou, Rebecca	Kolbe Catholic College	41.0		
	3 Malone, Aoife	Prendiville Catholic College	37.0		
	4 Otway, Katie	St Brigids College	36.0		
	5 Walton, Mackenzie	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	32.0		
	5 Llewellyn, Charlotte	St Brigids College	32.0		
	ladividual For	mala 1116 Tan E Champiana			
		male U16 Top 5 Champions	Deinte		
	Name	School Propolitilla Catholia College	Points 46.0		
	 Brodalka, Bridgette Popham, Ella 	Prendiville Catholic College St Stephen's School - Duncraig	44.0		
	3 Wong, Chloe	Corpus Christi College	37.0		
	4 Latimer, Gina	Peter Moyes ACS	36.0		
	4 Biggin, Tegan	St Brigids College	36.0		
		g			
Individual Female U17 Top 5 Champions					
	Name	School	Points		
	1 Bull, Keely	Corpus Christi College	42.0		
	2 Palmer, Eloise	Ursula Frayne Catholic College	36.0		
	2 Stuart, Maisy	Kolbe Catholic College	36.0		
	4 Burgess, Abbey	Prendiville Catholic College	34.0		
	5 Field, Amy	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	27.0		
	5 De Jesus, Jessica	Prendiville Catholic College	27.0		
	Individual Famala II40 Tay 5 Obayyaisa				
	Individual Female U19 Top 5 Champions Name School Points				
	1 Tarman, Sophia	Peter Moyes ACS	47.0		
	2 Baluk, Gabriella	Kolbe Catholic College	36.0		
	3 Blaine, Georgia	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	33.0		
	3 Scarvaci, Ella	Ursula Frayne Catholic College	33.0		
	5 Carr, Talah	Corpus Christi College	29.0		
Individual Male U13 Top 5 Champions					
	Name	School	Points		
	1 Kettle, Aaden	Mazenod College	47.0		
	2 Nunes, Lachlan	Kolbe Catholic College	39.0		
	3 Brownriad Matthew	Pater Moves ACS	38 በ		

Peter Moyes ACS

Mazenod College

Corpus Christi College

Prendiville Catholic College

38.0

27.0

26.0

26.0

3 Brownrigg, Matthew 4 McIvor, William

4 McIvor, William 5 Biggin, Dominic

5 Leong, Jet

2023 ACC B Division

HBF Stadium

Thursday, 23 March 2023 Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions

Individual Male U14 Top 5 Champions				
Name	School	Points		
1 Williams, Kaiya	Kolbe Catholic College	46.0		
2 Westran, Charles	Mazenod College	42.0		
3 McGuiggan, Sebastian	Corpus Christi College	40.0		
4 Bridgman, Joseph	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	38.0		
5 Whyte, Jesse	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	32.0		
Individual Male U15 Top 5 Champions				
Name	School	Points		
1 Zver, Romeo	Kolbe Catholic College	46.0		
2 Grant, Logan	Peter Moyes ACS	40.0		
3 Terlecki, John	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	34.0		
4 Fountain, Will	Prendiville Catholic College	33.0		
5 Freind, Jayden	Peter Moyes ACS	30.0		
Individual Male U16 Top 5 Champions				
Name	School	Points		
1 Fackerell, Lucas	Prendiville Catholic College	48.0		
2 Bradbrook, Bailey	Mazenod College	39.0		
3 Dimov, Samuel	Corpus Christi College	37.0		
4 Battle, Finn	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	32.0		
5 Henry, Nicholas	Mazenod College	29.0		
Individual Male U17 Top 5 Champions				
Name	School	Points		
1 Cramp, Ethan	Lake Joondalup Baptist College	45.0		
1 Hancock, Callum	Prendiville Catholic College	45.0		
3 Isard, Brodie	Mazenod College	39.0		
4 McFerran, Michael	Corpus Christi College	32.0		
5 Llewellyn, Zachary	Mazenod College	29.0		
Individual Male U19 Top 5 Champions				
Name	School	Points		
1 Prowton, Tom	Peter Moyes ACS	48.0		
2 Russell, Lenny	Kolbe Catholic College	41.0		
2 Bridgman, Oliver	St Stephen's School - Duncraig	41.0		
4 Le Febvre, Samuel	Ursula Frayne Catholic College	33.0		
4 Chai, Ryan	Corpus Christi College	33.0		